Wear Plate
& Block
Duablock Products Catalogue
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Bradken’s Duablock products are a composite material comprising of a chromium-
molybdenum, abrasion resistant, white iron casting, metallurgically bonded to a weldable
mild steel backing plate. The white iron casting is a superior wear resistant product,

6
2
B
K
X
B
R
A
D
K
E
N
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
	BD115X50X50D70	 1007	 115	 50	 50	 40	 10	 2.2
	BD128X50X50D70	 1080	 128	 50	 50	 40	 10	 2.4
	BD150X50X50D70	 1062	 150	 50	 50	 40	 10	 2.9
	BD190X50X50D70	 1081	 190	 50	 50	 40	 10	 3.6
	BD210X50X50D70	 1082	 210	 50	 50	 40	 10	 4
	BD300X50X50D70	 1108	 300	 50	 50	 40	 10	 5.8
	BD432X50X50D70	 1046	 432	 50	 50	 40	 10	 8.3
	BD75X50X32D70	 1043	 75	 50	 32	 22	 10	 0.9
	BD100X100X50D70	 1063	 100	 100	 50	 25	 25	 3.9
	BD150X75X75D70	 1283	 150	 75	 75	 65	 10	 6.4
	BD150X100X58D70	 1285	 150	 100	 58	 38	 20	 6.7
	BD152X75X38D70	 1001	 152	 75	 38	 28	 10	 3.4
	BD152X75X50D70	 1049	 152	 75	 50	 40	 10	 4.5
	BD200X25X25D70	 1027	 200	 25	 25	 15	 10	 1
	BD200X75X75D70	 1200	 200	 75	 75	 60	 15	 8.8
	BD230X50X70D70	 1143	 230	 50	 70	 40	 30	 6.3
	BD238X75X75D70	 1282	 238	 75	 75	 65	 10	 10.2
	BD241X100X58D70	 1284	 241	 100	 58	 38	 20	 10.9
	BD300X25X25D70	 1083	 300	 25	 25	 15	 10	 1.5
	BD315X130X75D70	 1114	 315	 130	 75	 35	 40	 23.3
	BD335X130X75D70	 1115	 335	 130	 75	 35	 40	 24.8
	BD340X75X75D70	 1281	 340	 75	 75	 65	 10	 14.7
	BD375X130X75D70	 1201	 375	 130	 75	 35	 40	 27.8
	BD500X130X75D70	 1116	 500	 130	 75	 35	 40	 37.1
	BD600X100X50D70	 1244	 600	 100	 50	 25	 25	 23.6
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 (Kg)
D
im
ensions available on request
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
	BD75X27D70	 1076	 75	 ---	 27	 17	 10	 0.8
	BD90X32D70	 1075	 90	 ---	 32	 20	 12	 1.4
	BD115X32D70	 1162	 115	 ---	 32	 20	 12	 2.2
	BD150X41D70	 1163	 150	 ---	 41	 25	 16	 4.8
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 (Kg)
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA

1075
BRADKEN
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
BKX
1075
BRADKEN
Dimensions
available on
request
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
	BD240X40X23D70	 1089	 1	 240	 40	 23	 15	 8	 1.5
	BD240X40X23D70N	 1086	 2	 240	 40	 23	 15	 8	 1.5
	BD240X50X23D70	 1090	 1	 240	 50	 23	 15	 8	 1.9
	BD240X50X23D70N	 1087	 2	 240	 50	 23	 15	 8	 1.8
	BD240X65X23D70	 1091	 1	 240	 65	 23	 15	 8	 2.5
	BD240X65X23D70N	 1088	 2	 240	 65	 23	 15	 8	 2.4
	BD240X90X29D70N	 1164	 2	 240	 90	 29	 17	 12	 4.5
	BD240X130X29D70	 1165	 2	 240	 130	 29	 17	 12	 6.4
	 Part	 Reference	 Type	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 (Kg)
1
0

E
N
B
R
A
D
K
E
N
D
im
ensions
available on
request
Standard Dimensions & Weights
	BD128X50X50D70BKT	 1253	 1A	 128X50X50	 128X65X65X10 ANGLE	 68	 3.7
	BD190X50X50D70BKT	 1257	 1A	 190X50X50	 190X65X65X10 ANGLE	 130	 5.4
	BD210X50X50D70BKT	 1260	 1A	 210X50X50	 210X65X65X10 ANGLE	 150	 6.0
	BD230X50X50D70BKT	 1266	 1A	 230X50X50	 230X65X65X10 ANGLE	 170	 6.6
	BD432X50X50D70BKT	 1271	 1B	 432X50X50	 432X65X65X10 ANGLE	 372	 12.4
	 Part	 Reference	Type	 Block Size	 Mount Type	 Dimensions	Weight
	 Number	 Number				    A (mm)	 (Kg)
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
Dimensions
available on
request
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
 BD128X50X50D70STD2	 1254	 2A	 128X50X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 68	 2.7
	BD150X75X75D70STD2	 1288	 2A	 150X75X75	 M20X50mm STUDS (X2)	 70	 6.6
	BD190X50X50D70STD2	 1258	 2A	 190X50X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 130	 3.9
	BD210X50X50D70STD2	 1261	 2A	 210X50X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 150	 4.3
	BD230X50X50D70STD2	 1267	 2A	 230X50X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 170	 4.7
	BD238X75X75D70STD2	 1287	 2A	 238X75X75	 M20X50mm STUDS (X2)	 120	 10.4
	BD340X75X75D70STD2	 1286	 2A	 340X75X75	 M20X50mm STUDS (X2)	 200	 14.9
	BD432X50X50D70STD3	 1272	 2B	 432X50X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X3)	 372	 8.8
	 Part	 Reference	Type	 Block Size	 Mount Type	 Dimensions	Weight
	 Number	 Number				    A (mm)	 (Kg)
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
	 3. 	 Other stud sizes are available on request.
D
im
ensions
available on
request
Standard Dimensions & Weights
	BD190X50(75)X50STD2	 1270	 3A	 190X50(75)X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 130	 4.3
	BD230X50(75)X50STD2	 1105	 3A	 230X50(75)X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X2)	 170	 5.2
	BD432X50(75)X50STD3	 1475	 3B	 432X50(75)X50	 M16X35mm STUDS (X3)	 372	 9.6
	 Part	 Reference	Type	 Block Size	 Mount Type	 Dimensions	Weight
	 Number	 Number				    A (mm)	 (Kg)
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
	 3. 	 Other stud sizes are available on request.
Dimensions
available on
request
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
 BD241X100X58BPL2H-1	 1289	 4A	 241X100X58	 241X150X10 PLATE	 171	 13.7
	BD241X100X58BPL	 1290	 4B	 241X100X58	 241X150X10 PLATE	 -	 13.7
	BD241X100X58BPL2H	 1291	 4A	 150X100X58	 150X150X10 PLATE	 80	 8.4
	BD241X100X58BPL2H-2	 1292	 4A	 241X100X58	 241X150X10 PLATE	 111	 13.7
	 Part	 Reference	Type	 Block Size	 Mount Type	 Dimensions	Weight
	 Number	 Number				    A (mm)	 (Kg)
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
Dimensions
available on
request
Standard Dimensions & Weights
 	BDT300X150X50STD2-1	 1249	 150	 300	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 75	 -	 74	 152	 M16X40 (X2)	 12.9
	 BDT300X300X50STD4-1	 1250	 300	 300	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 74	 152	 74	 152	 M16X40 (X4)	 25.9
	 BDT452X300X50STD4-2	 1280	 452	 300	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 74	 304	 74	 152	 M16X40 (X4)	 38.9
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Studs	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 J	 K	 L	 M		  (Kg)
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.

0
8
B
K
X
B
R
A
D
K
E
N
Dimensions available
on request
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
	 BDT150X150X50STD1-1	 1275	 150	 150	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 75	 -	 75	 -	 M16X40 (X1)	 6.5
 	BDT300X150X50STD2-2	 1276	 300	 150	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 74	 152	 75	 -	 M16X40 (X2)	 12.9
	 BDT452X150X50STD2-1	 1277	 452	 150	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 74	 304	 75	 -	 M16X40 (X2)	 19.4
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Studs	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 J	 K	 L	 M		  (Kg)
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Notes

R
A
D
K
E
N
Dimensions available
on request
Standard Dimensions & Weights
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
	 3. 	 Other stud sizes are available on request.
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Studs	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 J	 K	 L	 M		  (Kg)
	 BDT452X150X50STD2-2	 1278	 150	 452	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 75	 -	 74	 304	 M16X40 (X2)	 19.4
  	BDT452X300X50STD4-1	 1279	 300	 452	 50	 10	 40	 50	 25	 74	 152	 74	 304	 M16X40 (X4)	 38.9
M
A
D
E

X
B
R
A
D
K
E
N
Dimensions available
on request
Our Innovation. Your Advantage.
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
	BD305X150(141)X50D70	 1303	 305	 150	 141	 38	 12	 50	 13.8
	BD305X141(131)X50D70	 1304	 305	 141	 131	 38	 12	 50	 12.9
	BD305X131(122)X50D70	 1305	 305	 131	 122	 38	 12	 50	 11.9
	BD305X122(113)X50D70	 1306	 305	 122	 113	 38	 12	 50	 11.1
	BD305X113(103)X50D70	 1307	 305	 113	 103	 38	 12	 50	 10.1
	BD305X103(94)X50D70	 1308	 305	 103	 94	 38	 12	 50	 9.2
	BD305X94(84)X50D70	 1309	 305	 94	 84	 38	 12	 50	 8.3
	BD305X84(75)X50D70	 1310	 305	 84	 75	 38	 12	 50	 7.4
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 (Kg)
D
im
ensions
available on
request
Notes
	 1. 	 Please contact your local sales office for pricing and availability.
	 2. 	 Other sizes can be made on request.
Standard Dimensions & Weights
	BD200X150X45D70	 1101	 200	 150	 45	 20	 25	 10.1
 BD250X150X45D70	 1102	 250	 150	 45	 20	 25	 12.7
	BD250X250X45D70	 1103	 250	 250	 45	 20	 25	 21.4
	 Part	 Reference	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
	 Number	 Number	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 (Kg)
B
R